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RESCUES

2018 Data Matrix

Animals Received

On-hand Jan. 1, 2018 Strays Owner Surrender Transfers from other orgs. |Other” Total Received
132 243 65 327 4 771

Animal Outcomes

Adopted Return to Owner Transfers out to other orgs. |Euthanized Died in Care** | On-hand Dec. 31, 2018 | Total Outcomes
607 2 2 0 50 111 661

**Died in Care

Kittens

2017 Data Matrix

Animals Received

On-hand Jan. 1, 2017 Strays Owner Surrender Transfers from other orgs. |Other* Total Received
125 260 84 516 0 985

Animal Outcomes

Adopted

Return to Owner

Transfers out to other orgs.

Euthanized

Died in Care**

On-hand Dec. 31, 2017

Total Outcomes

698

41

89

25

132

985

**Died in Care

Kittens
Total Spay/neuters = 563

2016 Data Matrix

18 < 4 wks old
S/N of Shelter animals = 535

S/N of Public Animals = 3

Free Roam S/N = 25

Animals Received

On-hand Jan. 1, 2016

Strays

Owner Surrender

Transfers from other orgs.

Other*

Total Received

60

98

68

405

30

631

Animal Outcomes

Adopted

Return to Owner

Euthanized

Died in care

Other

On-hand Dec. 31, 2016

Total Outcomes

534

10

20

125

631

*QOther

30

Owner Abandon

Breeder

Flood

2015 Data Matrix

26

Animals Received

On-hand Jan. 1, 2015

Strays

Owner Surrender

Transfers from other orgs.

Other

Total Received




62 98 80 189 429

Animal Outcomes
Adopted Return to Owner Euthanized Died in care Other On-hand Dec. 31, 2015 | Total Outcomes
366 0 0 3 60 429

2014 Data Matrix**

Animals Received

On-hand Jan. 1, 2014 Strays Owner Surrender Transfers from other orgs. |Other Total Received
60 47 45 175 327
Animal Outcomes
Adopted Return to Owner Euthanized Died in care Other On-hand Dec. 31, 2014 | Total Outcomes
279 10 0 3 35 327

**June 2014 Non-Profit status




