ZEUS RESCUES						
2018 Data Matrix						
Animals Received						
On-hand Jan. 1, 2018	Strays	Owner Surrender	Transfers from other orgs.	Other*		Total Received
132	243	65	327	4		771
Animal Outcomes						
Adopted	Return to Owner	Transfers out to other orgs.	Euthanized	Died in Care**	On-hand Dec. 31, 2018	Total Outcomes
607	2	2	0	50	111	661
**Died in Care						
Kittens						
2017 Data Matrix						
Animals Received						
On-hand Jan. 1, 2017	Strove	Owner Surrender	Transfers from other orgs.	Other*		Total Received
125	Strays 260	84	516	0		
125	200	04	510	0		985
Animal Outcomes						
Adopted	Return to Owner	Transfers out to other orgs.	Euthanized	Died in Care**	On-hand Dec. 31, 2017	Total Outcomes
698	41	17ansters out to other orgs. 89	Cuthanized 0	25	132	985
098	41		0	20	132	900
**Died in Care						
	18 < 4 wks old					
	S/N of Shelter animals = 535	S/N of Dublic Animals = 2	$F_{rac} P_{com} S/N = 25$	l		
Total Spay/neuters - 565	S/N OF Shelter animals – 535	S/N of Public Ammais – 3	Free Roam $S/N = 25$			
2016 Data Matrix	[[1	
Animals Received						
	Chrowe	Oversen Cymrenden	Transford from other over	Other*		Total Dessived
On-hand Jan. 1, 2016	Strays	Owner Surrender	Transfers from other orgs.			Total Received
60	98	68	405	30		631
Animal Outcomes						
	Return to Owner	Euthanized	Died in care	Other	On-hand Dec. 31, 2016	Total Outcomes
Adopted						
534	10	0	20	0	125	631
*Other	30					
Owner Abandon						
	3					
Breeder	1					
Flood	26		l	I		1
2015 Data Matrix						
Animals Received						
On-hand Jan. 1, 2015	Strays	Owner Surrender	Transfers from other orgs.	Other		Total Received

62	98	80	189	0		429
Animal Outcomes						
Adopted	Return to Owner	Euthanized	Died in care	Other	On-hand Dec. 31, 2015	Total Outcomes
366	0	0	3	0	60	429
2014 Data Matrix**						
Animals Received						
On-hand Jan. 1, 2014	Strays	Owner Surrender	Transfers from other orgs.	Other		Total Received
60	47	45	175	0		327
Animal Outcomes						
Animal Outcomes						
Adopted	Return to Owner	Euthanized	Died in care	Other	On-hand Dec. 31, 2014	Total Outcomes
279	10	0	3	0	35	327
**June 2014 Non-Profit status						